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Key contacts 
Vancouver office

Our mission, your success.
Dentons, the world’s largest law firm, is designed to be different. The challenges that our clients are 
navigating and the opportunities they are advancing are changing at an accelerating pace. We embrace 
change and can help you grow, protect, operate and finance your organization, wherever you are in the 
world. Our lawyers draw upon a wealth of experience in several key practice areas and sectors, including:

•	 Real Estate

•	 Construction, Infrastructure and PPP

•	 Employment and Labour

•	 Corporate

•	 Mergers and acquisitions

•	 Private equity

•	 Securities and Corporate Finance

•	 Banking and Finance

•	 Tax

•	 Restructuring, Insolvency and Bankruptcy

•	 Mining

•	 Environment and Natural Resources

•	 Litigation and Dispute Resolution

•	 Venture Technology and Emerging Growth

•	 Media, Entertainment and Sports

•	 Aviation and Aerospace

•	 Trust, Estates and Wealth Preservation

1   •   Dentons.com

https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/practices/real-estate/regional-practices/real-estate-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/industry-sectors/transportation-and-infrastructure/construction-and-engineering/regional-sectors/construction-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/practices/employment-and-labor/regional-practices/employment-and-labor-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/practices/corporate/regional-practices/corporate-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/practices/mergers-and-acquisitions/regional-practices/mergers-and-acquisitions-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/industry-sectors/private-equity/regional-sectors/private-equity-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/practices/securities-and-corporate-finance/regional-practices/securities-and-corporate-finance-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/practices/banking-and-finance/regional-practices/banking-and-finance-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/practices/tax/regional-practices/tax-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/practices/restructuring-insolvency-and-bankruptcy/regional-practices/restructuring-insolvency-and-bankruptcy-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/industry-sectors/mining-and-natural-resources/mining/regional-sectors/mining-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/practices/environment-and-natural-resources/regional-practices/environment-and-natural-resources-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/practices/litigation-and-dispute-resolution/regional-practices/litigation-and-dispute-resolution-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/practices/venture-technology-and-emerging-growth-companies/regional-practices/venture-technology-and-emerging-growth-companies-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/industry-sectors/technology-media-and-telecommunications/media/regional-sectors/media-entertainment-and-sports-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/industry-sectors/industrials/aerospace-and-defense/aviation-and-aerospace/regional-sectors/aviation-and-aerospace-in-canada
https://www.dentons.com/en/find-your-dentons-team/practices/trusts-estates-and-wealth-preservation/regional-practices/trusts-estates-and-wealth-preservation-in-canada
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Key contacts in Vancouver
Click on the photos to access the lawyer’s biography.

Hon. James Moore
Senior Business Advisor 
D +1 604 691 6418
james.moore@dentons.com

Government and 
Public Policy

Eleni Kassaris
Partner
D +1 604 629 4982
eleni.kassaris@dentons.com

Employment and Labour

Raphael Tachie
Partner 
D +1 604 622 5180
raphael.tachie@dentons.com

Tax, Trusts, Estates and 
Wealth Preservation

Scott Wilson
Office Managing Partner
D +1 604 648 6536
scott.wilson@dentons.com

Real Estate

Arik Broadbent
Partner 
D +1 604 648 6524
arik.broadbent@dentons.com

Robert Quon
Partner 
D +1 604 622 5151
robert.quon@dentons.com

Venture Technology and 
Emerging Growth Companies 

Aviation and 
Aerospace

Kimberly Burns
Partner
D +1 604 648 6526
kimberly.burns@dentons.com

Corporate

Jordan Schultz
Partner 
D +1 604 691 6452
jordan.schultz@dentons.com

Restructuring, Insolvency 
and Bankruptcy

Brigham Jagger
Partner
D +1 604 443 7144
brigham.jagger@dentons.com

Shoshanah Webber
Partner 
D +1 604 622 5182
shoshanah.webber@dentons.com 

Banking and Finance

Morgan Camley
Partner 
D +1 604 648 6545
morgan.camley@dentons.com

Litigation and Dispute 
Resolution

Jana Mansour
Partner 
D +1 604 691 6421
jana.mansour@dentons.com

Eric Lung
Partner 
D +1 604 691 6425
eric.lung@dentons.com

Mining

David Hunter
Partner 
D +1 604 443 7118
david.hunter@dentons.com

Karen Martin
Partner 
D +1 604 691 6455
karen.martin@dentons.com

Construction, Infrastructure and PPP
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